




 

1 Head of the Institution 

 Dr.U.Kamachi Mudali , Vice Chancelllor, HBNI Chairperson 9969034515 vcoff@hbni.ac.in 

2 Representative of Civil and Police Administration 
 Sri. Kiran Sonawane, Chief Security Officer, BARC Member (022)25593899 csobarc@barc.gov.in 

3 Non - Government Organizations involved in Youth Activities  

 Sri. S. Radhakrishnan, National Specialist, Monitoring 
and Evaluation International Justice Mission (IJM), India 

Member 8587077531 s.rahakrish@gmail.com 

4 Representatives of Faculty Members / Director / Professor Level  
 Prof. Naveen Kumar Member  9969258896 nkumar@hbni.ac.in 
 Prof. Gopika Vinod Dean, Engineering Stream-II, BARC Member (022)25595046 vgopika@barc.gov.in 
 Prof. C V S Brahmananda Rao Dean, IGCAR Member (044)27480500 brahma@igcar.gov.in 
 Prof. Shovan K. Majumder Dean, RRCAT Member (0731)2488186 shkm@rrcat.gov.in 
 Prof. Parnika Das Dean, VECC Member (033)23182381 parnika@vecc.gov.in 
 Prof. Harvendra Singh Dean, SINP Member (033)23370571 h.singh@saha.ac.in 
 Prof. Mainak Bandyopadhyay Dean, IPR Member (079)23962252 mainak@ipr.res.in 
 Prof. Arjit Saha Dean, IP Member (0674)2306406 arjit@iopb.res.in 
 Prof. Shripad Banavali Dean, TMC Member (022)24177144 banavali_2000@yahoo.com 
 Prof. K. Srinivas Dean, IMS Member (044)22543215 srini@imsc.res.in 
 Prof. Ujjwal Sen Dean, HRI Member 0532-2274420 ujjwal@hri.res.in 
 Prof. Pranay Swain Dean, NISER Member (0674)2494012 pranay@niser.ac.in 

5 Representatives of Parents 

 Mr. Sanjay Kumar Singh Member 9810841552 sanjaysingh6669@gmail.com 
 Mr. Shri Hariji Gupta Member 8864879175 shriharijiguptamtr@gmail.com 

6 Representatives of Students belonging to the Freshers Category as well as Senior Students 
 Tanya Singh  Member 9654256584 tanyasingh765@yahoo.com 
 Mr. Aniruddha Gupta  Member 6396883922  aniruddhagupta0004@gmail.com 

7 One Women Faculty 

 Prof. Dipanwita Dutta, Associate Dean, HBNI  
Member - 
Secretary 

9757026647 ddutta@hbni.ac.in 

8 One SC / ST Faculty Member 

 Prof. Sublime Ningshen, Head, CSTD/MMG, IGCAR, 
KALPAKKAM 

Member (044)27480500 sningshen@gmail.com 

9 Overseas Students Supportive Services Co-Ordinator 
 Prof.B.K.Nayak, Associate Dean, HBNI  Member 9969195347 bknayak@hbni.ac.in 

10 Administrative Staff 
 Sri. Suresh P.Nair, Deputy Registrar, HBNI  Member 9869410820 dy.registrar@hbni.ac.in 

11 Others 

 Sri. Naveen Kumar, Deputy Legal Adviser, DAE  Member (022)22025529 dla@dae.gov.in 
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